

Cr. Motion 42/24

Order no. 04 dated 18.07.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

Today is fixed for filing requisites.

No requisite is filed by the petitioner.

Fix 23.09.2024 for showing cause by the Petitioner.

D/C by me,